
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933 

Tel: 6256-3561  Fax: 6844-8805   Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com 

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT 

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807 

Our File No: CS/MSG18011941/UTD3E2 

Date: 14/11/2018

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: TEO HOCK HENG MARTIN Policy No: A28861354QMY

Date of Loss: 23/06/2018 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: 562301 

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKX8620B

Make & Model: AUDI A6, 1.8 TFSI Ultra (PI) (NAV) (A) Engine No: CYG007214

Reg. Date: 30/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: WAUZZZ4G7GN034391

Colour: White Odometer: 40574 km

Engine Capacity: 1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S$118,000.00

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 255/35ZR20 Rear Tyre Size: 255/35ZR20

Front Left Side: Michelin  5 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin  5 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin  5 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin  5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %

Parts 34,391.50 23,226.20 11,165.30 32.47

Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00

Labour 9,400.00 3,390.00 6,010.00 63.94

Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00

Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 43,791.50 26,616.20 17,175.30 39.22

- Excess (S$) 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00

(S$) 43,041.50 25,866.20 17,175.30 39.90

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 3,012.91 1,810.63 1,202.28 39.90

Nett Amount (S$) 46,054.41 27,676.83 18,377.58 39.90

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 02/07/2018

Date Inspected: 03/07/2018 Inspected At: Bluewel Automotive Service Pte Ltd (HQ)
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 AUTOBAY @ KAKI 
BUKIT #01-28/37/53/55 SINGAPORE 
417883
Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days
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Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our 
knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded. 
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Nov 2018)

Parts: 143 AUDI A6 1.8 TFSI Ultra (PI) (NAV) (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKX8620B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page 
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. 

Recommended Parts 
No. Qty

Part 
No.

Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRONT LH FENDER (WCP) Badly Dented 570.00 F *570.00 F

2 1 *FRONT LH DOOR (WCP) Badly Dented 1,498.00 F *1,498.00 F

3 1 *FRONT LH DOOR SEAL (WCP) Necessary 88.00 F *88.00 F

4 1 *FRONT LH DOOR LOWER SEAL (WCP) Not Necessary 72.00 F *- F

5 1 *REAR LH DOOR (WCP) Repair 1,498.00 F *- F

6 1 *REAR LH DOOR SEAL (WCP) Not Necessary 101.00 F *- F

7 1 *REAR LH DOOR LOWER SEAL (WCP) Not Necessary 71.00 F *- F

8 1 *STEERING AIRBAG (WCP) Activated 2,045.00 F *2,045.00 F

9 1 *LH AIRBAG (WCP) Activated 2,486.00 F *2,486.00 F

10 1 *LH SIDE AIRBAG (WCP) Not Necessary 895.00 F *- F

11 1 *LH ROOF AIRBAG (WCP) Activated 1,033.00 F *1,033.00 F

12 1 *RH ROOF AIRBAG (WCP) Activated 1,033.00 F *1,033.00 F

13 1 *ROOF LINING (WCP) Warped/Deformed 1,305.00 F *1,305.00 F

14 1 *LH SEAT BELT (WCP) Activated 706.00 F *706.00 F

15 1 *RH SEAT BELT (WCP) Activated 555.00 F *555.00 F

16 1 *LH SEAT BELT BUCKLE (WCP) Activated 122.00 F *122.00 F

17 1 *RH SEAT BELT BUCKLE (WCP) Activated 122.00 F *122.00 F

18 1 *DASHBOARD (WCP) Torn 2,930.00 F *2,930.00 F

19 1 *FRONT LH UPPER ARM (WCP) Bent 264.00 F *264.00 F

20 1 *REAR LH UPPER LINK (WCP) Bent 264.00 F *264.00 F

21 1 *FRONT LH CONTROL ARM (WCP) Bent 264.00 F *264.00 F

22 1 *FRONT LH WISHBONE ARM (WCP) Cracked 477.00 F *477.00 F

23 1 *FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM (WCP) Cracked 725.00 F *725.00 F

24 1 *FRONT ABSORBER (WCP) Bent 279.00 F *279.00 F

25 1 *SET FRONT LH ABSORBER MOUNTING (WCP) Necessary 43.00 F *43.00 F

26 1 *SUBFRAME (WCP) Serviceable 2,172.00 F *- F

27 1 *LOWER ARM BALL JOINT (WCP) Not Necessary 92.00 F *- F

28 1 *LH ABSORBER LOWER FORK (WCP) Bent 113.00 F *113.00 F

29 1 *STAB LINK (WCP) Bent 66.00 F *66.00 F

30 1 *STAB BAR (WCP) Not Necessary 295.00 F *- F

31 1 *STAB BUSH (WCP) Not Necessary 7.00 F *- F

32 1 *STAB BUSH BRACKET (WCP) Not Necessary 6.00 F *- F

33 1 *TIE ROD END (WCP) Bent 106.00 F *106.00 F

34 1 *RACK END (WCP) Not Necessary 50.00 F *- F

35 1 *AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT (WCP) Activated 1,397.00 F *1,397.00 F

36 1 *FRONT LH INNER SHIELD (SMALL)(WCP) Torn 101.00 F *101.00 F

37 1 *FRONT LH INNER SHIELD REAR (WCP) Torn 115.00 F *115.00 F

38 1 *FRONT WHEEL HOUSING SCREW SET (WCP) Not Necessary 22.00 F *- F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty
Part 
No.

Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

39 1 *REAR LH SEAT BELT (WCP) Serviceable 295.00 F *- F

40 1 *REAR RH SEAT BELT (WCP) Serviceable 295.00 F *- F

41 1 *REAR SEAT BELT CENTRE (WCP) Serviceable 295.00 F *- F

42 1 *REAR LH SEAT BUCKLE & CENTRE (WCP) Not Necessary 170.00 F *- F

43 1 *REAR RH SEAT BUCKLE (WCP) Not Necessary 170.00 F *- F

44 1 *LH SIDE SKIRT (WCP) Repair 351.00 F *- F

45 1 *FRONT BUMPER (WCP) Cut/Bent 1,085.00 F *1,085.00 F

46 1 *FRONT FENDER STICKER FOIL (WCP) Not Necessary 46.00 F *- F

47 1 *FRONT FENDER BRACKET (WCP) Not Necessary 32.00 F *- F

48 1 *FENDER CLOSING ELEMENT (WCP) Not Necessary 20.00 F *- F

49 1 *UPPER DOOR HINGE (WCP) Not Necessary 47.00 F *- F

50 1 *LOWER DOOR HINGE (WCP) Not Necessary 47.00 F *- F

51 1 *LH DOOR HANDLE (WCP) Repair 235.00 F *- F

52 1 *BATTERY CUT OFF FUSES (WCP) Activated/Damaged 268.00 F *268.00 F

53 1 *STEERING CLOCK SPRING (WCP) Activated 398.00 F *398.00 F

54 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING (WCP) Necessary 286.00 F *286.00 F

55 2 *WASHER TANK (WCP) Damaged/Necessary 148.00 F *148.00 F

56 1 *ESP SENSOR (WCP) Not Necessary 1,553.00 F *- F

57 1 *FRONT LH TYRE ($250.00)(50%)(LOCAL 
PURCHASE)

Cut 770.00 FS *125.00 FS

58 1 *FRONT LH SPORT RIM (LOCAL REPAIR) Cut 919.60 FS *120.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. 

Sub Total (S$) 31,418.60 21,137.00

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$) 2,972.90 2,089.20

Total Parts (S$) 34,391.50 23,226.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items 
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour 
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TOWING New 150.00 120.00

2 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT DASHBOX ASSY New 800.00 350.00

3 REMOVE & REFIT AIRBAG,ROOFING AIRBAG,SEAT 
BELT,CONTROL UNIT & COMPUTER RES

New 1,800.00 380.00

4 REMOVE & REFIT UNDERCARRIAGE New 800.00 350.00

5 REMOVE & REFIT FRONT & REAR LH 
SIDE,KNOCKING,WELDING,CUT & JACK CHASSIS FRAME

New 2,800.00 1,000.00

6 RESPRAY PAINTING FRONT & REAR LH SIDE,TOUCH-UP & 
POLISHING

New 2,800.00 1,080.00

7 ELECTRICAL & FOCUS WIRING New 150.00 30.00

8 COMPUTERISED & WHEELS ALIGNMENTS New 100.00 80.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 9,400.00 3,390.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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